
  
We have just launched our Roots & 

Wings Campaign – We invite you to join 
us in this important ministry … 

 

Our Roots are alive in the rich mission 

tradition and charism of the Oblates of Mary 

Immaculate. Their model, witness and faith 

provide the guidance and inspiration that 

plays out in our quaint and tranquil facility 

and grounds located by the river in the 

heart of our city. Their commitment to all 

through hospitality and community remains 

as true as ever. Our Wings extend this 

commitment to hospitality through events, 

programs, and other happenings that occur 

each day for and with our community. 
 

We invite you to be part of our Roots & 

Wings Campaign by contributing to the 

ministry and mission of Queen’s House. 

You may wish to add your Roots & 

Wings donation to your ticket purchase! 
 

Visa or MasterCard 

 _______ $25 

 _______ $50 

 _______ $100 

 _______ other amount 

Name: _____________________________ 

Card#: _____________________________ 

____/____ __________________________ 
   Expiry  Signature 
 

 Cheques are welcome! Drop off or mail in: 
Roots & Wings – Queen’s House 
601 Taylor Street West 
Saskatoon, Sk.   S7M 0C9 

 

WE INVITE YOU TO HELP US... 

 

Queen’s House relies heavily on 

donor support to provide many 

necessary and important programming 

initiatives, facility and technology 

improvements and in practical support 

for and with our community. 

 

Please consider donating to support 

our mission and ministry; 

any amounts are gratefully accepted.   

 

We also invite you to consider a living 

legacy as a way of making a 

difference in your spiritual community.   

 

For more information or to discuss the 

many facets of the mission and 

ministry of Queen’s House, please 

contact us: 

Phone: 306-242-1916 

Email:   receptionist@queenshouse.org  

Website: www.queenshouse.org  

 

THANK  YOU   

FOR  YOUR   

SU P PORT !  

 

SNOWBALL 

FLING 
LOTTERY 2019 

 

 

 
QUEEN ’ S  H O U S E  R E T R E A T  

A N D  R E N E W A L  C E N T R E   
6 0 1  T A Y L O R  S T R E E T  W E S T  
S A S K A T O O N ,  S K .  S 7 M  0 C 9   

 

www.queenshouse.org 

 

3 0 6 - 2 4 2 - 1 9 1 6  
 

Call the office for credit card 

orders Monday - Friday  

8:30 – 4:30 
 

D7 

  

http://www.queenshouse.org/
http://www.queenshouse.org/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Return this portion to Queen’s House: 

Name:________________________________ 

Address: ______________________________ 

City:__________________________________  

Prov: _______ Code: ____________________ 

Phone #: ______________________________ 

Email: ________________________________ 

Calendar Play: 

❖ _____ 1 ticket for $10 

❖ _____ 3 tickets for $27 

❖ _____ 6 tickets for $48 

❖ _____ 10 tickets for $60 

❖ _____ 15 tickets for $75 

❖ _____ 20 tickets for $100 

50 / 50 Play: 

❖ _____ 1 ticket for $5 

❖ _____ 3 tickets for $10 

❖ _____ 10 tickets for $25 

VISA or MASTERCARD: 

Name: ________________________________ 

Card #________________________________ 

Exp: ___/___ Signature___________________ 

Lottery License #RR19-0349  

Only 6,500 Regular Calendar Play Tickets 

and 50-50 Tickets are available.  

SNOW BALL FLING 
Ticket Request Form 

A winner is drawn each day in ADVENT!  Monday - Friday winners are awarded $150 daily.  
Saturday and Sunday winners are awarded $225.  A special Mazenod Oblate Feast Day draw on 
December 8, 2019 will award $1,000. On December 25, the 50/50 winner will be awarded.  

RULES OF PLAY: 

• Players must be 18 years old or older and tickets may only be purchased or sold in Saskatchewan. 

• Staff and family members of staff are eligible to purchase tickets. 

• Total Regular Play retail prize value is $5,050.  Total 50-50 retail prize will be determined at close of sales. 

• All daily draws will be conducted at Queen’s House using a draw drum between 12 noon and 1 pm and the 
50/50 draw will be conducted in the same manner on December 25, 2019. 

• All draws will be conducted by lottery supervisor and two witnesses. 

• Winning ticket holders will be notified by telephone on the day of the draw and posted on the Queen’s 
House website at www.queenshouse.org. 

• Ticket purchases are not tax deductible. Addresses remain the property of Queen’s House Retreat and 
Renewal Centre. Prizes awarded as stated. The decision of the Development Office will be final.  Winning 
tickets will be returned to the draw barrel to be eligible for all draws. Unclaimed prizes will be securely held 
for a period of one (1) year and will then be donated to an SLGA approved charitable beneficiary. 
 

DECEMBER 2019 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 

$225 

2 

$150 

3 

$150 

4 

$150 

5 

$150 

6 

$150 

7 

$225 

8  

$1,000 

9 

$150 

10 

$150 

11 

$150 

12 

$150 

13 

$150 

14 

$225 

15 

$225 

16 

$150 

17 

$150 

18 

$150 

19 

$150 

20 

$150 

21 

$225 

22 

$225 

23 

$150 

24 

$150 

25 

$150                  
    

 

REGULAR CALENDAR PLAY: 

 1 Ticket  $10 (350 sets) 

 3 Tickets  $27 (250 sets) 

 6 Tickets  $48  (150 sets) 

 10 Tickets  $60 (75 sets) 

 15 Tickets  $75 (50 sets) 

 20 Tickets  $100 (150 sets) 

 

50/50 PLAY: 

 1 ticket for $5  (1500 sets) 

 3 for $10   (800 sets) 

 10 for $25  (260 sets) 

You must purchase a calendar play ticket to 

participate in the 50/50 play. 

 

http://www.queenshouse.org/

