SNOWBALL FLING LOTTERY 2019



QUEEN'S HOUSE RETREAT AND RENEWAL CENTRE 601 TAYLOR STREET WEST SASKATOON, SK. S7M 0C9

www.queenshouse.org

306-242-1916

Call the office for credit card orders Monday - Friday 8:30 - 4:30



WE INVITE YOU TO HELP US...

Queen's House relies heavily on donor support to provide many necessary and important programming initiatives, facility and technology improvements and in practical support for and with our community.

Please consider donating to support our mission and ministry; any amounts are gratefully accepted.

We also invite you to consider a living legacy as a way of making a difference in your spiritual community.

For more information or to discuss the many facets of the mission and ministry of Queen's House, please contact us: Phone: **306-242-1916** Email: <u>receptionist@queenshouse.org</u> Website: www.queenshouse.org

> THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

We have just launched our Roots & Wings Campaign – We invite you to join us in this important ministry ...

Our **Roots** are alive in the rich mission tradition and charism of the Oblates of Mary Immaculate. Their model, witness and faith provide the guidance and inspiration that plays out in our quaint and tranquil facility and grounds located by the river in the heart of our city. Their commitment to all through hospitality and community remains as true as ever. Our **Wings** extend this commitment to hospitality through events, programs, and other happenings that occur each day for and with our community.

We invite you to be part of our **Roots & Wings** Campaign by contributing to the ministry and mission of Queen's House.

You may wish to add your Roots & Wings donation to your ticket purchase!

Visa or MasterCard _ \$25 \$50

_____\$50
 _____\$100
 _____other amount
Name: _____Card#: ______
 _____Signature

 Cheques are welcome! Drop off or mail in: Roots & Wings – Queen's House
 601 Taylor Street West
 Saskatoon, Sk. S7M 0C9



SNOW BALL FLING Ticket Request Form

Return this portion to Queen's House:

Name:				
Address:				
City:				
Prov: Code:				
Phone #:				
Email:				
Calendar Play:				
* 1 ticket for \$10				

- * _____ 3 tickets for \$27
- * _____ 6 tickets for \$48
- * _____ 10 tickets for \$60
- * _____ 15 tickets for \$75
- * _____ 20 tickets for \$100

50 / 50 Play:

- * _____ 1 ticket for \$5
- * _____ 3 tickets for \$10
- * _____ 10 tickets for \$25

VISA or MASTERCARD:

Name: _____

Card #_____

Exp: ___/ Signature_____

Lottery License #RR19-0349

Only 6,500 Regular Calendar Play Tickets and 50-50 Tickets are available.

<u>A winner is drawn each day in ADVENT!</u> Monday - Friday winners are awarded \$150 daily. Saturday and Sunday winners are awarded \$225. A special Mazenod Oblate Feast Day draw on December 8, 2019 will award \$1,000. On December 25, the 50/50 winner will be awarded.

DECEMBER 2019							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
\$225	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$225	
8 †	9	10	11	12	13	14	
\$1,000	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$225	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
\$225	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$225	
22	23	24	25	Â			
\$225	\$150	\$150	\$150	NS NS			

REGULAR CALENDAR PLAY:			R PLAY:	50/50 PLAY:		
٠	1 Ticket	\$10	(350 sets)	• 1 ticket for \$5 (1500 sets)		
٠	3 Tickets	\$27	(250 sets)	• 3 for \$10 (800 sets)		
٠	6 Tickets	\$48	(150 sets)	• 10 for \$25 (260 sets)		
٠	10 Tickets	\$60	(75 sets)	You must purchase a calendar play ticket to participate in the 50/50 play.		
•	15 Tickets	\$75	(50 sets)			
•	20 Tickets	\$100	(150 sets)			

RULES OF PLAY:

- Players must be 18 years old or older and tickets may only be purchased or sold in Saskatchewan.
- · Staff and family members of staff are eligible to purchase tickets.
- Total Regular Play retail prize value is \$5,050. Total 50-50 retail prize will be determined at close of sales.
- All daily draws will be conducted at Queen's House using a draw drum between 12 noon and 1 pm and the 50/50 draw will be conducted in the same manner on December 25, 2019.
- All draws will be conducted by lottery supervisor and two witnesses.
- Winning ticket holders will be notified by telephone on the day of the draw and posted on the Queen's House website at www.queenshouse.org.
- Ticket purchases are not tax deductible. Addresses remain the property of Queen's House Retreat and Renewal Centre. Prizes awarded as stated. The decision of the Development Office will be final. Winning tickets will be returned to the draw barrel to be eligible for all draws. Unclaimed prizes will be securely held for a period of one (1) year and will then be donated to an SLGA approved charitable beneficiary.